
Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix U25 CDI Freestyle Sponsored By: Mulawa Performance
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Sunday, 23 October 2016

2016 Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

7118 LUXOR 118 Katharine Farrell 71.37572.500 70.250 71.500
71.450

NSW-AUS %
1

71.625 (1)(1)(1) (1) (1)
0

2105620 20093324

% % % %
%

70.000 (1)%T:

75.000 (1)%A:

69.500 (1)%T:

71.000 (1)%A:

69.750 (1)%T:

73.000 (1)%A:

71.000 (1)%T:

72.000 (1)%A:

68.250 (1)%T:

75.000 (1)%A:

247 KAMBER PRYDERI Fern Wright 68.87568.875 65.875 66.750
67.075

VIC-AUS %
2

65.000 (3)(2)(3) (2) (2)
0

3101777 30043239

% % % %
%

67.750 (2)%T:

70.000 (4)%A:

64.750 (2)%T:

67.000 (3)%A:

65.750 (2)%T:

72.000 (2)%A:

64.500 (2)%T:

69.000 (3)%A:

64.000 (2)%T:

66.000 (3)%A:

9020 QUEENSLAND Claire Plenty 67.62569.750 65.125 66.015
66.753

NSW-AUS %
3

65.250 (2)(3)(2) (3) (3)
0

2117814 30046595

% % % %
%

66.500 (3)%T:

73.000 (2)%A:

62.250 (3)%T:

68.000 (2)%A:

64.250 (3)%T:

71.000 (3)%A:

62.030 (3)%T:

70.000 (2)%A:

63.500 (3)%T:

67.000 (2)%A:

4140 BRIMSTONE ANAKIWA Elloise Devlin 63.25065.875 61.250 64.125
63.650

QLD-AUS %
4

63.750 (4)(4)(4) (4) (4)
0

4011092 40016563

% % % %
%

60.750 (4)%T:

71.000 (3)%A:

60.500 (4)%T:

62.000 (4)%A:

59.500 (4)%T:

67.000 (4)%A:

60.250 (4)%T:

68.000 (4)%A:

62.500 (4)%T:

65.000 (4)%A:
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Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Jeanne MacDonald (USAJudge C:Henning Lehrmann (GER)Judge E: Jane Ventura (AUS) Judge H:Mary Seefried (AUS) Judge M:Magnus Ringmark (SWE)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Stars of the Future Sponsored By: Equestrian Australia
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Sunday, 23 October 2016

2016 Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1834 DON DANCIER Deon Stokes 68.42174.605 73.158 73.421 72.737WA % 174.079
1( )4( )1( ) 1( ) 1( )8004200 80014627

% % % % %

8502 SOLO FELIZ Daniella Dierks 69.34269.474 72.763 70.921 70.868NSW % 271.842
2( )2( )2( ) 2( ) 2( )2101147 22001762

% % % % %

3175 REDSKIN R Stephanie Spencer 66.84267.895 69.868 67.105 68.605WA % 371.316
3( )5( )4( ) 4( ) 5( )8005055 30047296

% % % % %

2781 CALLUM PARK FREYA Denise Rogan 70.00068.026 67.763 67.237 68.474NSW % 469.342
4( )1( )3( ) 6( ) 4( )4002463 20092931

% % % % %

580 CP DRESDEN Alycia Targa 68.68465.526 70.526 67.763 68.131NSW % 568.158
5( )3( )5( ) 3( ) 3( )2104059 20094138

% % % % %

6789 FURSTIN FRIENDSHIP Brett Parbery 65.92163.947 68.947 66.053 66.053NSW % 665.395
7( )7( )8( ) 5( ) 7( )2101684 20094645

% % % % %

1050 BONIFAAS RDH Christina Mcelwain 66.05364.342 65.263 66.184 65.868VIC % 767.500
6( )6( )6( ) 8( ) 6( )3098670 30502192

% % % % %

222 LARAPINTA ORLANDO Sally Quigley 64.34264.079 66.316 62.237 64.342NSW % 864.737
8( )8( )7( ) 7( ) 10( )2101135 20092923

% % % % %

5142 REMI FIRST FLEET Kaitlin Dooney 63.42163.684 65.132 65.000 64.211QLD % 963.816
9( )9( )9( ) 9( ) 8( )4007707 40018451

% % % % %

5204 FIBRITZIO Elizabeth Welch 61.71162.632 63.158 63.158 62.500QLD % 1061.842
10( )10( )10( ) 10( ) 9( )4004806 41000134

% % % % %

23/10/2016 3:30:03 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Jeanne MacDonald (USAJudge C: Magnus Ringmark (SWE) Judge E: Henning Lehrmann (GER) Judge H:Jane Ventura (AUS) Judge M:Mary Seefried (AUS)  



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Young Rider CDI-Y Freestyle Sponsored By: IRT
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Sunday, 23 October 2016

2016 Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

6358 MINDARAH PARK RAPHAEL Mary Warren 71.37574.375 72.875 71.250
71.875

NSW-AUS %
1

69.500 (1)(2)(1) (1) (1)
0

2115737 20094218

% % % %
%

70.750 (1)%T:

78.000 (1)%A:

68.750 (1)%T:

77.000 (1)%A:

68.750 (2)%T:

74.000 (1)%A:

68.500 (1)%T:

74.000 (1)%A:

68.000 (1)%T:

71.000 (1)%A:

3888 FLORETT Annie Simmons 71.87569.875 67.375 68.375
69.175

QLD-AUS %
2

68.375 (2)(1)(3) (3) (2)
0

4011665 40015721

% % % %
%

66.750 (3)%T:

73.000 (2)%A:

65.750 (2)%T:

69.000 (4)%A:

69.750 (1)%T:

74.000 (1)%A:

66.750 (2)%T:

70.000 (2)%A:

66.750 (2)%T:

70.000 (2)%A:

1276 RODRIGO III Tayla Desmet 68.62570.000 68.875 66.500
68.375

VIC-AUS %
3

67.875 (3)(3)(2) (2) (5)
0

3105815 30039525

% % % %
%

67.000 (2)%T:

73.000 (2)%A:

65.750 (2)%T:

72.000 (2)%A:

66.250 (3)%T:

71.000 (3)%A:

66.000 (3)%T:

67.000 (5)%A:

65.750 (3)%T:

70.000 (2)%A:

511 LETS ROMANCE Tess Gunn 66.87568.000 66.625 66.875
66.400

NSW-AUS %
4

63.625 (5)(5)(4) (4) (3)
0

2110511 20091406

% % % %
%

66.000 (4)%T:

70.000 (4)%A:

63.250 (6)%T:

70.000 (3)%A:

63.750 (4)%T:

70.000 (5)%A:

63.750 (5)%T:

70.000 (2)%A:

63.250 (5)%T:

64.000 (6)%A:

2286 MARCATO Hannah Barker 67.37566.125 66.500 66.625
65.925

NSW-AUS %
5

63.000 (6)(4)(6) (5) (4)
0

2113601 20090393

% % % %
%

64.250 (6)%T:

68.000 (6)%A:

64.000 (4)%T:

69.000 (4)%A:

63.750 (4)%T:

71.000 (3)%A:

64.250 (4)%T:

69.000 (4)%A:

61.000 (7)%T:

65.000 (5)%A:

2884 BELCAM GELDOF Sydney Evans 65.12568.000 65.000 64.875
64.850

NSW-AUS %
6

61.250 (8)(6)(4) (6) (6)
0

2114314 30038687

% % % %
%

66.000 (4)%T:

70.000 (4)%A:

64.000 (4)%T:

66.000 (6)%A:

62.250 (6)%T:

68.000 (6)%A:

62.750 (6)%T:

67.000 (5)%A:

59.500 (8)%T:

63.000 (7)%A:

5152 ZERO DEGREES Alistair Schramm 64.12562.625 64.625 62.250
63.050

QLD %
7

61.625 (7)(7)(8) (7) (7)
0

4010272 40017537

% % % %
%

61.250 (7)%T:

64.000 (8)%A:

63.250 (6)%T:

66.000 (6)%A:

61.250 (7)%T:

67.000 (7)%A:

61.500 (7)%T:

63.000 (8)%A:

62.250 (6)%T:

61.000 (8)%A:

2963 FOXWOOD ROSSI Kaila Simms 61.87563.625 62.500 59.500
62.625

ACT-AUS %
8

65.625 (4)(8)(7) (8) (8)
0

2115465 20093178

% % % %
%

61.250 (7)%T:

66.000 (7)%A:

60.000 (8)%T:

65.000 (8)%A:

57.750 (8)%T:

66.000 (8)%A:

55.000 (8)%T:

64.000 (7)%A:

65.250 (4)%T:

66.000 (4)%A:
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Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Jeanne MacDonald (USAJudge C:Magnus Ringmark (SWE) Judge E: Jane Ventura (AUS) Judge H:Mary Seefried (AUS) Judge M:Henning Lehrmann (GER



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix CDN Special Sponsored By: Mona Farm, Braidwood
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Sunday, 23 October 2016

2016 Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2200 ADLOO RICHARD Matthew Dowsley 67.54968.137 65.196 69.412 68.059NSW % 170.000
1( )1( )2( ) 5( ) 2( )2063005 40016686

% % % % %

934 AMICELLI GOLD Lesley-anne Taylor 66.37368.235 66.765 69.902 67.765NSW-AUS % 267.549
4( )4( )1( ) 2( ) 1( )5000463 20091893

% % % % %

3297 UTOPIAN CARDINAL Heath Ryan 66.17666.765 67.745 66.863 67.235NSW-AUS % 368.627
2( )5( )4( ) 1( ) 5( )2017530 20092209

% % % % %

1325 ROYAL OAK II Deon Stokes 66.47166.863 66.471 67.647 67.137WA-AUS % 468.235
3( )3( )3( ) 3( ) 3( )8004200 80013792

% % % % %

1477 DIVA ROYALE Holly Cutler 63.82465.784 61.961 67.451 65.196VIC-AUS % 566.961
5( )6( )5( ) 6( ) 4( )3096905 30044794

% % % % %

7148 JARRAH R Rozzie Ryan 66.96162.353 66.471 63.627 64.333NSW-AUS % 662.255
6( )2( )6( ) 3( ) 6( )2076636 20094395

% % % % %

8514 ADONIE Rozzie Ryan 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000NSW-AUS % 0.000 WD

2076636 60004848

% % % % %

23/10/2016 1:39:59 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Henning Lehrmann (GERJudge C: Mary Seefried (AUS)  Judge E: Magnus Ringmark (SWE) Judge H:Jeanne MacDonald (USA) Judge M:Jane Ventura (AUS)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: Trailrace
Arena: Arena 1B Date: Sunday, 23 October 2016

2016 Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

5689 FIDERFURST Emma Flavelle-watts 73.46271.154 0.000 77.692 74.103QLD % 10.000
2( )4( ) 1( )4004070 40019523

% % % % %

507 AB DONASOMA David Mckinnon 73.71872.179 0.000 72.308 72.735NSW % 20.000
1( )2( ) 3( )2103481 20094835

% % % % %

7670 BLOOMERS SIMPLY THE BEST Gordon Pratt 69.61572.308 0.000 74.744 72.222NSW % 30.000
4( )1( ) 2( )2114193 22000642

% % % % %

7808 MI SIRTAINLY SIR Brett Parbery 70.89771.667 0.000 72.051 71.538NSW % 40.000
3( )3( ) 5( )2101684 20094463

% % % % %

714 BRADGATE PARK PUCCINI Michelle Baker 69.61570.256 0.000 72.308 70.726NSW % 50.000
4( )7( ) 3( )2103860 22000596

% % % % %

1961 LEGEND OF LOXLEY (IMP) Jayden Brown 68.97470.513 0.000 70.897 70.128QLD % 60.000
7( )6( ) 6( )4006969 40017940

% % % % %

187 FIDERHALL Riley Alexander 69.61568.333 0.000 70.256 69.401NSW % 70.000
4( )8( ) 7( )3106912 60005062

% % % % %

931 PR FIRENZ Rodney Martin 66.53870.769 0.000 69.872 69.060NSW % 80.000
9( )5( ) 8( )20006227 60003701

% % % % %

4251 BAUNEHOJENS DIAMOND DANCER Charlotte Pedersen 66.41068.333 0.000 69.615 68.119VIC % 90.000
10( )8( ) 9( )3059367 30502286

% % % % %

5408 REMI LADY LOCKSLEY Melissa Van den berge 65.76967.564 0.000 68.462 67.265QLD % 100.000
14( )11( ) 10( )2101777 40018807

% % % % %

6728 WELLINGTON Andrew Buckley 66.02666.795 0.000 68.077 66.966NSW % 110.000
11( )13( ) 12( )2103073 20094782

% % % % %

23/10/2016 2:53:37 PM Page 1 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Helen Hughes Keen (NZL) Judge E: Kylie Bullock (NSW) Judge H: - Judge M:Anita Barton (QLD)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: Trailrace
Arena: Arena 1B Date: Sunday, 23 October 2016

2016 Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

62 DESERT STAR Virginia Russell 65.89766.154 0.000 67.436 66.496NSW % 120.000
12( )16( ) 14( )20017491 60004953

% % % % %

3140 JAYBEE CAVALIER Justine Greer 64.74466.410 0.000 68.205 66.453VIC % 130.000
19( )14( ) 11( )3095940 30047184

% % % % %

756 RIONNARC Shaun France 65.76965.385 0.000 67.564 66.239NSW % 140.000
14( )19( ) 13( )2061706 20094124

% % % % %

2510 ABISHA Terrina Fairbrother (AOR) 65.89766.410 0.000 66.410 66.239WA % 140.000
12( )14( ) 15( )8003339 60004658

% % % % %

7763 MW SHOCKWAVE Katina Smith 67.05166.026 0.000 65.641 66.239NSW % 140.000
8( )17( ) 18( )2031639 22000827

% % % % %

5511 JAG CLASSIQUE Kristy Battista (AOR) 65.51367.436 0.000 65.385 66.111QLD % 170.000
16( )12( ) 20( )4012737 40019181

% % % % %

3855 HILL COTTAGE JAZMIRA Charlotte Pedersen 65.00067.821 0.000 65.256 66.026VIC % 180.000
17( )10( ) 22( )3059367 30501315

% % % % %

6219 F1 SONNY BILL Helen Macaskill (AOR) 64.87265.000 0.000 66.026 65.299NSW % 190.000
18( )20( ) 16( )2010883 22001065

% % % % %

7590 VALHALLA ROMEO Kaila Simms 63.97465.513 0.000 64.744 64.744ACT % 200.000
20( )18( ) 23( )

% % % % %

6684 STATFORD RAFAELLA Alison Castle (AOR) 61.28265.000 0.000 65.769 64.017NSW % 210.000
27( )20( ) 17( )2010178 20094669

% % % % %

8101 REMEMBER ME Jessica Clark 62.17964.744 0.000 64.615 63.846NSW % 220.000
24( )22( ) 24( )2111558 22001222

% % % % %

5067 POPPYS PRIDE Kaitlin Dooney 63.07762.564 0.000 65.513 63.718QLD % 230.000
23( )28( ) 19( )4007707 40018127

% % % % %

23/10/2016 2:53:38 PM Page 2 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Helen Hughes Keen (NZL) Judge E: Kylie Bullock (NSW) Judge H: - Judge M:Anita Barton (QLD)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: Trailrace
Arena: Arena 1B Date: Sunday, 23 October 2016

2016 Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

5589 HILLBREEZE STAND OUT Damon Barlow (AOR) 63.84661.282 0.000 64.103 63.077NSW % 240.000
21( )33( ) 25( )2072481 20093485

% % % % %

3673 LACOSTE F Jayden Brown 63.71862.564 0.000 62.692 62.991QLD % 250.000
22( )28( ) 28( )4006969 41000194

% % % % %

90 BHM SPANISH LOVE Rebecca Walshe 59.23163.718 0.000 65.385 62.778NSW % 260.000
30( )25( ) 20( )2101754 22001871

% % % % %

1123 NEW WORLD FREEDOM Ruth O'donnell (AOR) 61.66762.308 0.000 63.205 62.393NSW % 270.000
26( )31( ) 26( )2112534 20094088

% % % % %

6931 JOOLS M Jacqui Wilson (AOR) 61.79562.564 0.000 62.692 62.350NSW % 280.000
25( )28( ) 28( )2011769 20094106

% % % % %

215 WELLWISHER Kate Gordon (AOR) 60.12863.974 0.000 61.154 61.752NSW % 290.000
28( )24( ) 31( )2103782 50018579

% % % % %

5856 DS BURLINGTON BERTIE Lizzie Wilson-fellows 57.56464.231 0.000 62.949 61.581NSW % 300.000
33( )23( ) 27( )2103273 20091518

% % % % %

6376 GLENVIEW ARRAN DANCER Anne Mcdiarmid (AOR) 60.12862.949 0.000 59.872 60.983QLD % 310.000
28( )26( ) 32( )

1

2027449 20094020

% % % % %

7535 BC JUST MAGIC Katina Smith 58.59061.795 0.000 61.923 60.769NSW % 320.000
32( )32( ) 30( )20092368

% % % % %

2983 CHAPELHOUSE COUGAR Mark Kiddle 59.10362.821 0.000 59.872 60.599NSW % 330.000
31( )27( ) 32( )3097797 20093616

% % % % %

5940 BRADGATE PARK DEMI Emma Flavelle - watts 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000QLD % 0.000 NS

4004070 40019578

% % % % %

6247 DANORA Robbie Mckinnon 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000NSW % 0.000 NS

2104776 20093850

% % % % %

23/10/2016 2:53:38 PM Page 3 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Helen Hughes Keen (NZL) Judge E: Kylie Bullock (NSW) Judge H: - Judge M:Anita Barton (QLD)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.3 Sponsored By: Trailrace
Arena: Arena 1A Date: Sunday, 23 October 2016

2016 Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

7808 MI SIRTAINLY SIR Brett Parbery 73.24374.054 0.000 74.730 74.009NSW % 10.000
1( )2( ) 2( )2101684 20094463

% % % % %

931 PR FIRENZ Rodney Martin 71.48673.108 0.000 76.216 73.603NSW % 20.000
3( )4( ) 1( )20006227 60003701

% % % % %

5689 FIDERFURST Emma Flavelle-watts 71.21675.676 0.000 72.568 73.153QLD % 30.000
4( )1( ) 3( )4004070 40019523

% % % % %

7670 BLOOMERS SIMPLY THE BEST Gordon Pratt 71.21673.378 0.000 71.216 71.937NSW % 40.000
4( )3( ) 4( )2114193 22000642

% % % % %

714 BRADGATE PARK PUCCINI Michelle Baker 72.29772.432 0.000 70.135 71.621NSW % 50.000
2( )5( ) 8( )2103860 22000596

% % % % %

507 AB DONASOMA David Mckinnon 70.40569.324 0.000 70.541 70.090NSW % 60.000
7( )7( ) 7( )2103481 20094835

% % % % %

4251 BAUNEHOJENS DIAMOND DANCER Charlotte Pedersen 69.18969.324 0.000 71.216 69.910VIC % 70.000
8( )7( ) 4( )3059367 30502286

% % % % %

5408 REMI LADY LOCKSLEY Melissa Van den berge 70.67671.892 0.000 66.081 69.550QLD % 80.000
6( )6( ) 15( )2101777 40018807

% % % % %

187 FIDERHALL Riley Alexander 68.37867.973 0.000 70.676 69.009NSW % 90.000
11( )10( ) 6( )3106912 60005062

% % % % %

3855 HILL COTTAGE JAZMIRA Charlotte Pedersen 68.78467.703 0.000 70.135 68.874VIC % 100.000
10( )11( ) 8( )3059367 30501315

% % % % %

3140 JAYBEE CAVALIER Justine Greer 68.24365.946 0.000 69.595 67.928VIC % 110.000
12( )16( ) 10( )3095940 30047184

% % % % %

23/10/2016 2:51:45 PM Page 1 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jan Smith (VIC)Judge E: Sue Cunningham (NSW) Judge H: - Judge M:Adam Riess (VIC)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.3 Sponsored By: Trailrace
Arena: Arena 1A Date: Sunday, 23 October 2016

2016 Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

62 DESERT STAR Virginia Russell 67.97369.189 0.000 65.811 67.658NSW % 120.000
13( )9( ) 17( )20017491 60004953

% % % % %

5511 JAG CLASSIQUE Kristy Battista (AOR) 67.02766.351 0.000 66.486 66.621QLD % 130.000
14( )14( ) 12( )4012737 40019181

% % % % %

7590 VALHALLA ROMEO Kaila Simms 66.62266.892 0.000 66.081 66.532ACT % 140.000
16( )12( ) 15( )

% % % % %

7763 MW SHOCKWAVE Katina Smith 66.62266.622 0.000 66.216 66.487NSW % 150.000
16( )13( ) 14( )2031639 22000827

% % % % %

7535 BC JUST MAGIC Katina Smith 66.48666.351 0.000 64.730 65.856NSW % 160.000
18( )14( ) 20( )20092368

% % % % %

5856 DS BURLINGTON BERTIE Lizzie Wilson-fellows 69.05463.378 0.000 64.865 65.766NSW % 170.000
9( )21( ) 19( )2103273 20091518

% % % % %

5940 BRADGATE PARK DEMI Emma Flavelle - watts 65.00063.649 0.000 68.649 65.766QLD % 170.000
23( )20( ) 11( )4004070 40019578

% % % % %

90 BHM SPANISH LOVE Rebecca Walshe 66.48664.730 0.000 65.135 65.450NSW % 190.000
18( )17( ) 18( )

1

2101754 22001871

% % % % %

6728 WELLINGTON Andrew Buckley 66.89264.189 0.000 62.568 64.550NSW % 200.000
15( )18( ) 27( )2103073 20094782

% % % % %

2983 CHAPELHOUSE COUGAR Mark Kiddle 66.21663.108 0.000 63.514 64.279NSW % 210.000
20( )22( ) 24( )

1

3097797 20093616

% % % % %

6219 F1 SONNY BILL Helen Macaskill (AOR) 63.91962.027 0.000 66.351 64.099NSW % 220.000
27( )27( ) 13( )2010883 22001065

% % % % %

8101 REMEMBER ME Jessica Clark 65.40563.784 0.000 62.568 63.919NSW % 230.000
22( )19( ) 27( )2111558 22001222

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.3 Sponsored By: Trailrace
Arena: Arena 1A Date: Sunday, 23 October 2016

2016 Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

756 RIONNARC Shaun France 66.08161.081 0.000 64.054 63.739NSW % 240.000
21( )29( ) 22( )2061706 20094124

% % % % %

5067 POPPYS PRIDE Kaitlin Dooney 63.91962.297 0.000 64.324 63.513QLD % 250.000
27( )26( ) 21( )4007707 40018127

% % % % %

6376 GLENVIEW ARRAN DANCER Anne Mcdiarmid (AOR) 64.32462.703 0.000 63.108 63.378QLD % 260.000
25( )25( ) 25( )2027449 20094020

% % % % %

1123 NEW WORLD FREEDOM Ruth O'donnell (AOR) 64.73062.838 0.000 61.486 63.018NSW % 270.000
24( )23( ) 31( )2112534 20094088

% % % % %

6684 STATFORD RAFAELLA Alison Castle (AOR) 61.89262.838 0.000 62.703 62.478NSW % 280.000
30( )23( ) 26( )2010178 20094669

% % % % %

1961 LEGEND OF LOXLEY (IMP) Jayden Brown 63.24360.000 0.000 63.649 62.297QLD % 290.000
29( )32( ) 23( )4006969 40017940

% % % % %

215 WELLWISHER Kate Gordon (AOR) 64.18961.216 0.000 57.838 61.081NSW % 300.000
26( )28( ) 32( )2103782 50018579

% % % % %

2510 ABISHA Terrina Fairbrother (AOR) 59.45960.811 0.000 61.757 60.676WA % 310.000
32( )30( ) 30( )8003339 60004658

% % % % %

6931 JOOLS M Jacqui Wilson (AOR) 55.6760.000 0.000 62.432 59.955NSW % 3261.757
1( )33( ) 29( )

1

2011769 20094106

% % % % %

5589 HILLBREEZE STAND OUT Damon Barlow (AOR) 61.48660.811 0.000 56.892 59.730NSW % 330.000
31( )30( ) 33( )

1

2072481 20093485

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report  2016 Australian Dressage Championships

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name State Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 

Points Placing

5689 FIDERFURST Emma Flavelle-watts QLD 74.103 30 73.153 28 58 1
7808 MI SIRTAINLY SIR Brett Parbery NSW 71.538 27 74.009 30 57 2
7670 BLOOMERS SIMPLY THE BEST Gordon Pratt NSW 72.222 28 71.937 27 55 3

507 AB DONASOMA David Mckinnon NSW 72.735 29 70.090 25 54 4
714 BRADGATE PARK PUCCINI Michelle Baker NSW 70.726 26 71.621 26 52 5
931 PR FIRENZ Rodney Martin NSW 69.060 23 73.603 29 52 5
187 FIDERHALL Riley Alexander NSW 69.401 24 69.009 22 46 7

4251 DANCER Charlotte Pedersen VIC 68.119 22 69.910 24 46 7
5408 REMI LADY LOCKSLEY Melissa Van den berge QLD 67.265 21 69.550 23 44 9

62 DESERT STAR Virginia Russell NSW 66.496 19 67.658 19 38 10
3140 JAYBEE CAVALIER Justine Greer VIC 66.453 18 67.928 20 38 10
3855 HILL COTTAGE JAZMIRA Charlotte Pedersen VIC 66.026 13 68.874 21 34 12
7763 MW SHOCKWAVE Katina Smith NSW 66.239 17 66.487 16 33 13
5511 JAG CLASSIQUE Kristy Battista (AOR) QLD 66.111 14 66.621 18 32 14
6728 WELLINGTON Andrew Buckley NSW 66.966 20 64.550 11 31 15

7590 VALHALLA ROMEO Kaila Simms ACT 64.744 11 66.532 17 28 16
1961 LEGEND OF LOXLEY (IMP) Jayden Brown QLD 70.128 25 62.297 2 27 17

756 RIONNARC Shaun France NSW 66.239 17 63.739 7 24 18
6219 F1 SONNY BILL Helen Macaskill (AOR) NSW 65.299 12 64.099 9 21 19
2510 ABISHA Terrina Fairbrother (AOR) WA 66.239 17 60.676 1 18 20

90 BHM SPANISH LOVE Rebecca Walshe NSW 62.778 5 65.450 12 17 21
7535 BC JUST MAGIC Katina Smith NSW 60.769 1 65.856 15 16 22
8101 REMEMBER ME Jessica Clark NSW 63.846 8 63.919 8 16 22
5856 DS BURLINGTON BERTIE Magen Fagliano-lee NSW 61.581 1 65.766 14 15 24
5067 POPPYS PRIDE Kaitlin Dooney QLD 63.718 8 63.513 6 14 25
5940 BRADGATE PARK DEMI Emma Flavelle - watts QLD 0.000 1 65.766 13 14 25
6684 STATFORD RAFAELLA Alison Castle (AOR) NSW 64.017 10 62.478 3 13 27
2983 CHAPELHOUSE COUGAR Mark Kiddle NSW 60.599 1 64.279 10 11 28
1123 NEW WORLD FREEDOM Ruth O'donnell (AOR) NSW 62.393 4 63.018 4 8 29
5589 HILLBREEZE STAND OUT Damon Barlow (AOR) NSW 63.077 7 59.730 1 8 29
6376 GLENVIEW ARRAN DANCER Anne Mcdiarmid (AOR) QLD 60.983 1 63.378 5 6 31
6931 JOOLS M Jacqui Wilson (AOR) NSW 62.350 3 59.955 1 4 32

215 WELLWISHER Kate Gordon (AOR) NSW 61.752 2 61.081 1 3 33
3673 LACOSTE F Jayden Brown QLD 62.991 6

Medium Championship
Medium 4.2 Medium 4.3
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: Tally Ho Horse Floats
Arena: Arena 2B Date: Sunday, 23 October 2016

2016 Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

7275 SIR DONNERTANZ Daniella Dierks 78.42975.571 0.000 73.143 75.714NSW % 10.000
1( )1( ) 3( )2101147 20094758

% % % % %

233 SPH RENAISSANCE Rodney Martin 73.28674.143 0.000 71.429 72.953NSW % 20.000
2( )2( ) 4( )2016227 22002108

% % % % %

262 QUESTING R Heath Ryan 72.71470.571 0.000 74.000 72.428NSW % 30.000
3( )6( ) 2( )2017530 60006006

% % % % %

621 BRADGATE PARK AMADEUS Michelle Baker 72.42971.429 0.000 70.571 71.476NSW % 40.000
4( )5( ) 5( )2103860 60004014

% % % % %

9153 NEVERSFELDE KIPLING James Collin 67.28672.429 0.000 74.714 71.476NSW % 40.000
14( )4( ) 1( )2101212 60004604

% % % % %

1147 F1 SWEETEST TABOO Courtney Larard 72.14372.714 0.000 68.429 71.095NSW % 60.000
5( )3( ) 11( )2102651 60005549

% % % % %

5935 BLOOMFIELD FURSTINUS Sally Kirkwood 69.85770.286 0.000 69.571 69.905QLD % 70.000
8( )7( ) 7( )4007466 41000408

% % % % %

444 BHM SPANISH AMOR Rebecca Walshe 68.85769.857 0.000 68.429 69.048NSW % 80.000
10( )8( ) 11( )2101754 22001949

% % % % %

1663 COORAMIN RIALTO HIT Ruth Schneeberger 67.85769.714 0.000 69.286 68.952SA % 90.000
11( )9( ) 9( )5003455 51000497

% % % % %

254 BREITLEY Rodney Martin 67.57168.857 0.000 69.857 68.762NSW % 100.000
13( )10( ) 6( )2016227 60005466

% % % % %

8204 FIORUCCI CG Rhiannon Isaacs (AOR) 69.42968.000 0.000 68.429 68.619NSW % 110.000
9( )13( ) 11( )2011552 22001388

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: Tally Ho Horse Floats
Arena: Arena 2B Date: Sunday, 23 October 2016

2016 Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

85141 FIREWORKS R Heath Ryan 70.71467.000 0.000 65.571 67.762NSW % 120.000
7( )15( ) 24( )2017530 22001776

% % % % %

1376 BRADGATE PARK FANTASIA Michelle Baker 66.71468.143 0.000 68.286 67.714NSW % 130.000
20( )12( ) 14( )2103860 60004575

% % % % %

8652 RIGGLES Lyndal Yelavich 66.14367.286 0.000 69.143 67.524NSW % 140.000
21( )14( ) 10( )2114007 60000054

% % % % %

82 HIGHLAND CHRISTMAS Chloe Jakins 66.00068.429 0.000 67.714 67.381NSW % 150.000
22( )11( ) 16( )2101957 20093674

% % % % %

3927 AC REVERIE R Alexandra Medved (AOR) 71.57165.857 0.000 64.714 67.381VIC % 150.000
6( )19( ) 29( )3102226 22000433

% % % % %

17 TS WHITSUNDAY Claire Seidl 67.28666.286 0.000 67.857 67.143NSW % 170.000
14( )18( ) 15( )2066057 60005264

% % % % %

5808 JEMBRAE FIGARO Kira Newman 65.28665.429 0.000 69.571 66.762QLD % 180.000
24( )21( ) 7( )4008544 40019685

% % % % %

960 WILL CAN DANCE Anne Nelson 67.14366.857 0.000 66.143 66.714NSW % 190.000
16( )16( ) 21( )2035499 22001823

% % % % %

266 FOXWOOD REMY Angus Fripp 67.00065.000 0.000 67.429 66.476NSW % 200.000
17( )23( ) 17( )2300915 22002047

% % % % %

5705 FLENSBURG CORMINDI Olivia Vansleve (AOR) 67.00064.714 0.000 67.429 66.381QLD % 210.000
17( )25( ) 17( )4009094 40019546

% % % % %

702 JAYBEE ALTRUIST Jenny Watts (AOR) 67.85764.000 0.000 66.429 66.095NSW % 220.000
11( )28( ) 20( )4011674 41000562

% % % % %

5738 KOHINOOR FORTUNE Hannah Barker 65.57166.571 0.000 66.000 66.047NSW % 230.000
23( )17( ) 22( )2113601 40019582

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: Tally Ho Horse Floats
Arena: Arena 2B Date: Sunday, 23 October 2016

2016 Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

9189 MOGENDOURA RIVERSIDE PHOENIX Isabella Wall (AOR) 67.00064.857 0.000 65.571 65.809NSW % 240.000
17( )24( ) 24( )2303054 60004295

% % % % %

7142 HOLLANDS BEND FIDELIA Leigh Richardson (AOR) 65.28665.714 0.000 65.143 65.381NSW % 250.000
24( )20( ) 27( )2111597 22001184

% % % % %

8059 BUCKWELL PARK GOSSIP GIRL Taylah Stuart 64.00064.714 0.000 67.286 65.333NSW % 260.000
29( )25( ) 19( )2104776 30046841

% % % % %

8068 FAVOLOSO Debra jane Mills (AOR) 64.71465.429 0.000 65.571 65.238NSW % 270.000
27( )21( ) 24( )2104306 22001176

% % % % %

1496 JAYBEE ALICE Jaydn Bromiley 64.85764.429 0.000 65.143 64.810QLD % 280.000
26( )27( ) 27( )4013236 41000624

% % % % %

4260 REBETIKO Ilona Hudson (AOR) 64.14363.857 0.000 65.714 64.571NSW % 290.000
28( )29( ) 23( )2101929 22001278

% % % % %

9233 THE ROYAL HUNTSMAN C Deon Stokes 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000WA % 0.000 NS

8004200 60004986

% % % % %

415 GESUSA PARK SANTIAGO Deon Stokes 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000WA % 0.000 SCR

8004200 60004031

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: Tally Ho Horse Floats
Arena: Arena 2A Date: Sunday, 23 October 2016

2016 Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

7275 SIR DONNERTANZ Daniella Dierks 74.4830.000 75.000 0.000 73.563NSW % 171.207
4( )1( )1( )2101147 20094758

% % % % %

233 SPH RENAISSANCE Rodney Martin 72.2410.000 69.310 0.000 71.839NSW % 273.966
1( )2( )4( )

1

2016227 22002108

% % % % %

9153 NEVERSFELDE KIPLING James Collin 68.9660.000 71.724 0.000 70.862NSW % 371.897
3( )6( )2( )2101212 60004604

% % % % %

1376 BRADGATE PARK FANTASIA Michelle Baker 70.0000.000 67.069 0.000 68.966NSW % 469.828
7( )4( )9( )2103860 60004575

% % % % %

262 QUESTING R Heath Ryan 72.0690.000 66.724 0.000 68.678NSW % 567.241
15( )3( )12( )2017530 60006006

% % % % %

1663 COORAMIN RIALTO HIT Ruth Schneeberger 68.4480.000 66.897 0.000 68.448SA % 670.000
6( )9( )10( )5003455 51000497

% % % % %

8204 FIORUCCI CG Rhiannon Isaacs (AOR) 66.8970.000 68.103 0.000 68.276NSW % 769.828
7( )15( )6( )2011552 22001388

% % % % %

254 BREITLEY Rodney Martin 66.5520.000 68.621 0.000 68.104NSW % 869.138
9( )17( )5( )2016227 60005466

% % % % %

9233 THE ROYAL HUNTSMAN C Deon Stokes 67.5860.000 68.103 0.000 68.046WA % 968.448
11( )11( )6( )8004200 60004986

% % % % %

85141 FIREWORKS R Heath Ryan 67.2410.000 69.655 0.000 68.046NSW % 967.241
15( )13( )3( )2017530 22001776

% % % % %

5935 BLOOMFIELD FURSTINUS Sally Kirkwood 68.9660.000 63.966 0.000 67.989QLD % 1171.034
5( )6( )19( )4007466 41000408

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: Tally Ho Horse Floats
Arena: Arena 2A Date: Sunday, 23 October 2016

2016 Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

444 BHM SPANISH AMOR Rebecca Walshe 68.9660.000 66.724 0.000 67.471NSW % 1266.724
18( )6( )12( )2101754 22001949

% % % % %

5738 KOHINOOR FORTUNE Hannah Barker 68.2760.000 65.345 0.000 67.069NSW % 1367.586
13( )10( )14( )2113601 40019582

% % % % %

621 BRADGATE PARK AMADEUS Michelle Baker 66.3790.000 61.724 0.000 67.011NSW % 1472.931
2( )20( )27( )2103860 60004014

% % % % %

5808 JEMBRAE FIGARO Kira Newman 66.5520.000 66.897 0.000 66.954QLD % 1567.414
14( )17( )10( )4008544 40019685

% % % % %

82 HIGHLAND CHRISTMAS Chloe Jakins 67.2410.000 67.759 0.000 66.782NSW % 1665.345
23( )13( )8( )2101957 20093674

% % % % %

17 TS WHITSUNDAY Claire Seidl 67.4140.000 64.655 0.000 66.322NSW % 1766.897
17( )12( )17( )2066057 60005264

% % % % %

1147 F1 SWEETEST TABOO Courtney Larard 69.8280.000 62.414 0.000 66.322NSW % 1766.724
18( )5( )22( )2102651 60005549

% % % % %

415 GESUSA PARK SANTIAGO Deon Stokes 66.7240.000 63.448 0.000 66.264WA % 1968.621
10( )16( )21( )8004200 60004031

% % % % %

8068 FAVOLOSO Debra jane Mills (AOR) 64.3100.000 65.172 0.000 65.115NSW % 2065.862
22( )21( )16( )2104306 22001176

% % % % %

3927 AC REVERIE R Alexandra Medved (AOR) 63.4480.000 61.897 0.000 64.540VIC % 2168.276
12( )24( )26( )3102226 22000433

% % % % %

5705 FLENSBURG CORMINDI Olivia Vansleve (AOR) 62.0690.000 64.138 0.000 64.080QLD % 2266.034
20( )27( )18( )4009094 40019546

% % % % %

960 WILL CAN DANCE Anne Nelson 66.5520.000 61.379 0.000 63.851NSW % 2363.621
25( )17( )29( )2035499 22001823

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: Tally Ho Horse Floats
Arena: Arena 2A Date: Sunday, 23 October 2016

2016 Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

9189 MOGENDOURA RIVERSIDE PHOENIX Isabella Wall (AOR) 61.7240.000 65.345 0.000 63.736NSW % 2464.138
24( )28( )14( )2303054 60004295

% % % % %

8652 RIGGLES Lyndal Yelavich 62.4140.000 62.241 0.000 63.563NSW % 2566.034
20( )26( )25( )2114007 60000054

% % % % %

8059 BUCKWELL PARK GOSSIP GIRL Taylah Stuart 64.1380.000 62.414 0.000 63.218NSW % 2663.103
26( )22( )22( )

1

2104776 30046841

% % % % %

702 JAYBEE ALTRUIST Jenny Watts (AOR) 63.9660.000 61.724 0.000 62.414NSW % 2761.552
27( )23( )27( )

1

4011674 41000562

% % % % %

266 FOXWOOD REMY Angus Fripp 62.9310.000 62.414 0.000 61.954NSW % 2860.517
28( )25( )22( )2300915 22002047

% % % % %

4260 REBETIKO Ilona Hudson (AOR) 59.4830.000 63.793 0.000 60.230NSW % 2957.414
29( )31( )20( )2101929 22001278

% % % % %

7142 HOLLANDS BEND FIDELIA Leigh Richardson (AOR) 59.82862.931 0.000 0.000 59.943NSW % 3057.069
30( )30( )1( )2111597 22001184

% % % % %

1496 JAYBEE ALICE Jaydn Bromiley 61.0340.000 57.759 0.000 57.759QLD % 3154.483
31( )29( )30( )4013236 41000624

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report  2016 Australian Dressage Championships

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name State Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 

Points Placing

7275 SIR DONNERTANZ Daniella Dierks NSW 75.714 30 73.563 30 60 1
233 SPH RENAISSANCE Rodney Martin NSW 72.953 29 71.839 29 58 2

9153 NEVERSFELDE KIPLING James Collin NSW 71.476 27 70.862 28 55 3
262 QUESTING R Heath Ryan NSW 72.428 28 68.678 26 54 4

1663 COORAMIN RIALTO HIT Ruth Schneeberger SA 68.952 22 68.448 25 47 5
1376 BRADGATE PARK FANTASIA Michelle Baker NSW 67.714 18 68.966 27 45 6
8204 FIORUCCI CG Rhiannon Isaacs (AOR) NSW 68.619 20 68.276 24 44 7

254 BREITLEY Rodney Martin NSW 68.762 21 68.104 23 44 7
5935 BLOOMFIELD FURSTINUS Sally Kirkwood QLD 69.905 24 67.989 20 44 7

621 BRADGATE PARK AMADEUS Michelle Baker NSW 71.476 27 67.011 17 44 7
444 BHM SPANISH AMOR Rebecca Walshe NSW 69.048 23 67.471 19 42 11

85141 FIREWORKS R Heath Ryan NSW 67.762 19 68.046 22 41 12
1147 F1 SWEETEST TABOO Courtney Larard NSW 71.095 25 66.322 14 39 13

82 HIGHLAND CHRISTMAS Chloe Jakins NSW 67.381 16 66.782 15 31 14
5808 JEMBRAE FIGARO Kira Newman QLD 66.762 13 66.954 16 29 15

17 TS WHITSUNDAY Claire Seidl NSW 67.143 14 66.322 14 28 16
5738 KOHINOOR FORTUNE Hannah Barker NSW 66.047 8 67.069 18 26 17
3927 AC REVERIE R Alexandra Medved (AOR) VIC 67.381 16 64.540 10 26 17
8652 RIGGLES Lyndal Yelavich NSW 67.524 17 63.563 6 23 19
9233 THE ROYAL HUNTSMAN C Deon Stokes WA 0.000 68.046 22 22 20

960 WILL CAN DANCE Anne Nelson NSW 66.714 12 63.851 8 20 21
5705 FLENSBURG CORMINDI Olivia Vansleve (AOR) QLD 66.381 10 64.080 9 19 22
8068 FAVOLOSO Debra jane Mills (AOR) NSW 65.238 4 65.115 11 15 23

9189

MOGENDOURA RIVERSIDE 

PHOENIX Isabella Wall (AOR) NSW 65.809 7 63.736 7 14 24
266 FOXWOOD REMY Angus Fripp NSW 66.476 11 61.954 3 14 24
702 JAYBEE ALTRUIST Jenny Watts (AOR) NSW 66.095 9 62.414 4 13 26

8059 BUCKWELL PARK GOSSIP GIRL Taylah Stuart NSW 65.333 5 63.218 5 10 27
7142 HOLLANDS BEND FIDELIA Leigh Richardson (AOR) NSW 65.381 6 59.943 1 7 28
4260 REBETIKO Ilona Hudson (AOR) NSW 64.571 2 60.230 2 4 29
1496 JAYBEE ALICE Jaydn Bromiley QLD 64.810 3 57.759 1 4 29

415 GESUSA PARK SANTIAGO Deon Stokes WA 0.000 66.264 12 12

0

0

Novice Championship
Novice 2.2 Novice 2.3
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Championship Scores Report  2016 Australian Dressage Championships

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name State Percentage Points Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total Best 

2 Scores Placing

3297 UTOPIAN CARDINAL Heath Ryan NSW-AUS 67.440 29 70.500 29 67.235 28 58 1st
934 AMICELLI GOLD Lesley-anne Taylor NSW-AUS 65.320 25 69.100 24 67.765 29 54

1325 ROYAL OAK II Deon Stokes WA-AUS 66.380 27 69.975 27 67.137 27 54
7148 JARRAH R Rozzie Ryan NSW-AUS 66.840 28 67.750 23 64.333 25 53
1477 DIVA ROYALE Holly Cutler VIC-AUS 62.160 20 61.925 20 65.196 26 46
2200 ADLOO RICHARD Matthew Dowsley NSW 0.000 0 0.000 0 68.059 30 0
8514 ADONIE Rozzie Ryan NSW-AUS 64.980 24 64.525 21 0.000 0
3545 ROBALI RAZZAMATAZZ Roberta Soster NSW-AUS 65.340 26 70.475 28 0
3753 DON RUBIN Susan Elekessy NSW-AUS 63.500 21 66.475 22 0
4578 FURST FRIEDRICH Jayden Brown QLD-AUS 63.900 22 69.300 26 0
5195 MINDARAH PARK RAMADAN Mary Warren NSW-AUS 64.660 23 71.000 30 0
5438 DIAMOND STAR Judith Dierks NSW-AUS 68.820 30 69.225 25 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Australian Grand Prix Champion FEI Grand Prix

CDI-W

FEI Grand Prix CDI-W 

Freestyle

FEI Grand Prix CDN 

Special
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Championship Scores Report  2016 Australian Dressage Championships

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name State Points Points Points Points

Total 

Points 
(highest 

2)

Placing

7118 LUXOR 118 Katharine Farrell NSW-AUS 30 30 30 60 1st

1276 RODRIGO III Tayla Desmet VIC-AUS 29 30 28 59

3888 FLORETT Annie Simmons QLD-AUS 30 29 29 59

247 KAMBER PRYDERI Fern Wright VIC-AUS 29 29 29 58

6358 MINDARAH PARK RAPHAEL Mary Warren NSW-AUS 28 27 30 58

7670 BLOOMERS SIMPLY THE BEST Gordon Pratt NSW 29 21 28 27 57

9020 QUEENSLAND Claire Plenty NSW-AUS 27 28 28 56

4140 BRIMSTONE ANAKIWA Elloise Devlin QLD-AUS 28 26 27 55

3175 REDSKIN R Stephanie Spencer WA 21 21 23 28 51

2286 MARCATO Hannah Barker NSW-AUS 23 24 26 50

2162 DANSE AVEC MOI C Jodie Newall NSW 23 24 47

2339 RAJAHS RAVE Abbie Obrien VIC 24 23 21 47

5142 REMI FIRST FLEET Kaitlin Dooney QLD 23 14 8 22 45

7555 TALLYHO SOMETHING SAINTLY Sienna Hawkins NSW-AUS 22 23 45

1050 BONIFAAS RDH Christina Mcelwain VIC 25 17 1 24 42

7845 ROMULUS R Claudia Hobson NSW 19 13 32

1961 LEGEND OF LOXLEY (IMP) Jayden Brown QLD 25 2 27

7484 FREETIME Sally Rizzuto NSW 13 11 24

4646 ANNEE Isabella Wilkinson-mcintyre QLD-AUS 21 21

5705 FLENSBURG CORMINDI Olivia Vansleve (AOR) QLD 10 10 10 9 20

5258 LEADBURN SUNDANCE Katie Lund QLD-AUS 19 19

3833 BLUEFIELDS FURSTENTANZ Alicia Ryan VIC 17 1 18

237 VALENTINO W Jade Woodhead VIC 6 11 17

8101 REMEMBER ME Jessica Clark NSW 8 8 16

5067 POPPYS PRIDE Kaitlin Dooney QLD 8 6 14

9189
MOGENDOURA RIVERSIDE 
PHOENIX Isabella Wall (AOR) NSW 7 7 14

Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4
The Dietmar Specht Memorial Trophy
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Rider Name Horse Name Class Percentage

Daniella Dierks SIR DONNERTANZ Novice 2.2 75.714%

The Rod Barker Memorial Trophy



Showgirl Award 

Bridle Number: 3888 

Rider: Annie Simmons 

Horse: Florett 

Class: CDI-Y Individual 

Score: 69.710%


